
958 EAST COURT, ROME, WI, 54457
https://www.adashunjones.com

958 East Court,
Rome, WI, 54457

$54,900

Vacation or full time Chalet features 3 BR’s, 1.25 baths on full basement with
outside exit door. 1 BR on main level and 2 up, large open living room to
dining room with LR F.P. Large 3 car garage all located on quiet dead end cul-
de-sac within walking distance to beach club on Camelot lake....

Robert Quinnell
Coldwell Banker Belva Parr Realty

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• LD

• Sold

• 1269 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Wooded,
Subdivided

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Dryer,Lower Level,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Washer,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1269

Tax Year: 2013

Tax Amount: 2299

Amenities
Waterfront available: Deeded
access-No frontage, Lake

Water Body Name: Camelot

Cooling: Central Air Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Well Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Walk-Out Access Exterior material: Wood Siding

Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener,Unpaved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Robert Quinnell Agent Email: rquinnel@maqs.net


